ENGLISH FELLA

2018 ENtry Date
ReguLar [ELTS

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May
Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Entry Date
2017/11/6

2017/11/13
2017/11/27

2017/12/4
2017/12/18

2017/12/25

2018/1/1
2018/1/8

2018/1/15
2018/1/29
2018/2/5
2018/2/12
2018/2/26
2018/3/5
2018/3/19
2018/3/26
2018/4/16

2018,/4/23

2018/4/30
2018/5/14
2018/5/21
2018/5/28
2018/6/11
2018/6/18
2018/7/2
2018/7/9
2018/7/23
2018/8/6
2018/8/13
2018/8/20
2018/8/27
2018/9/3
2018/9/10
2018/9/24
2018/10/1
2018/10/8

Jestiate
2018/1/13

2018/1/20
2018/2/1

2018/2/10
2018/2/24

2018/3/3

2018,/3,/10
2018/3,/15

2018/3/24
2018/4/7
2018/4/14
2018/4/21
2018/5/5
2018/5/12
2018/5/24
2018/6/2
2018/6/23

2018/6/30

2018/7/7
2018/7/21
2018/7/28

2018/8/2
2018/8,/18
2018/8,/25

2018/9/8
2018/9/15
2018/9/29
2018/10/13
2018,/10/20
2018,/10/27
2018/11/1
2018/11/10
2018/11/17
2018/12/1
2018/12/8
2018/12/15

Module

Academic only

Academic / GT
Academic / GT

Academic / GT
Academic only

Academic / GT

Academic only
Academic only

Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic only

Academic / GT

Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT

Organization

IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council

IDP
British Council

IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council

IDP

British Council

IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council
IDP
British Council

British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council

Other testing dates with |DP for the rest of the year will be posted once available.



ENGLISH FELLA

2018 ENtry Date

UKV

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Entry Date
2017/11/6

2017/11/13
2017/11/27
2017/12/18

2017/12/25

2018/1/8
2018/1/15

2018/1/29

2018/2/5
2018,/2/12

2018/2/26

2018/3/5
2018/3/19

2018/3,/26

2018/4/16
2018/4/23
2018/4/30
2018/5/14
2018/6/11
2018/6/18
2018/7/9
2018/7/23
2018/8,/13
2018,/8,/20
2018/9/3
2018/9/10
2018/10/1
2018/10/8

jestibate
2018/1/13

2018/1/20

2018/2/1

2018/2/24

2018/3/3

2018/3,/15
2018/3/24

2018/4/7

2018/4/14
2018/4/21

2018/5/5

2018/5/12
2018/5/24

2018/6/2

2018/6/23
2018/6/30
2018/7/7
2018/7/21
2018/8/18
2018/8/25
2018/9/15
2018/9/29
2018,/10,/20
2018/10/27
2018/11/10
2018/11/17
2018/12/8
2018/12/15

Module

Academic only

Academic/ GT

Academic / GT

Academic only

Academic / GT

Academic only

Academic / GT
Academic/ GT

Academic only

Academic / GT
Academic only

Academic/ GT
Academic / GT

Academic / GT

Academic only
Academic/ GT
Academic / GT

Academic only

Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic / GT
Academic / GT
Academic only
Academic only
Academic / GT

Organization

British Council

IDP
British Council

IDP
British Council

IDP
British Council

IDP
British Council

British Council
IDP

IDP
British Council

British Council
IDP

IDP
British Council

British Council
IDP

IDP
British Council

British Council
IDP
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council
British Council

British Council

Other testing dates with IDP for the rest of the year will be posted once available.



