## **ENGLISH FELLA** 2018 Entry Date Regular IELTS



2017	Entry Date	Test Date	Module	Organization
Nov	2017/11/6	2018/1/13	Academic only	IDP British Council
	2017/11/13	2018/1/20	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2017/11/27	2018/2/1	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
Dec	2017/12/4	2018/2/10	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2017/12/18	2018/2/24	Academic only	IDP British Council
	2017/12/25	2018/3/3	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
2018	2018/1/1	2018/3/10	Academic only	IDP
	2018/1/8	2018/3/15	Academic only	British Council
Jan	2018/1/15	2018/3/24	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/1/29	2018/4/7	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
Feb	2018/2/5	2018/4/14	Academic only	IDP British Council
	2018/2/12	2018/4/21	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/2/26	2018/5/5	Academic only	IDP British Council
Mar	2018/3/5	2018/5/12	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/3/19	2018/5/24	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/3/26	2018/6/2	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/4/16	2018/6/23	Academic only	IDP British Council
Apr	2018/4/23	2018/6/30	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/4/30	2018/7/7	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/5/14	2018/7/21	Academic only	British Council
May	2018/5/21	2018/7/28	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/5/28	2018/8/2	Academic / GT	British Council
Jun	2018/6/11	2018/8/18	Academic / GT	British Council
2011	2018/6/18	2018/8/25	Academic only	British Council
	2018/7/2	2018/9/8	Academic / GT	British Council
Jul	2018/7/9	2018/9/15	Academic only	British Council
	2018/7/23	2018/9/29	Academic / GT	British Council
Aug	2018/8/6	2018/10/13	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/8/13	2018/10/20	Academic only	British Council
	2018/8/20	2018/10/27	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/8/27	2018/11/1	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/9/3	2018/11/10	Academic / GT	British Council
Sep	2018/9/10	2018/11/17	Academic only	British Council
	2018/9/24	2018/12/1	Academic / GT	British Council
Oct	2018/10/1	2018/12/8	Academic only	British Council
	2018/10/8	2018/12/15	Academic / GT	British Council
	, ,		<sup>o</sup> for the rest of the year will	

## ENGLISH FELLA 2018 Entry Date UKVI

2017	Entry Date	Test Date	Module	Organization
Nov	2017/11/6	2018/1/13	Academic only	British Council
	2017/11/13	2018/1/20	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2017/11/27	2018/2/1	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
Dec	2017/12/18	2018/2/24	Academic only	IDP British Council
	2017/12/25	2018/3/3	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
2018	2018/1/8	2018/3/15	Academic only	British Council
Jan	2018/1/15	2018/3/24	Academic / GT	IDP
	2018/1/29	2018/4/7	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
Feb	2018/2/5	2018/4/14	Academic only	British Council
	2018/2/12	2018/4/21	Academic / GT	IDP
	2018/2/26	2018/5/5	Academic only	IDP British Council
Mar	2018/3/5	2018/5/12	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/3/19	2018/5/24	Academic / GT	IDP
	2018/3/26	2018/6/2	Academic / GT	IDP British Council
	2018/4/16	2018/6/23	Academic only	British Council
Apr	2018/4/23	2018/6/30	Academic / GT	IDP
	2018/4/30	2018/7/7	Academic / GT	British Council
May	2018/5/14	2018/7/21	Academic only	British Council
Jun	2018/6/11	2018/8/18	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/6/18	2018/8/25	Academic only	British Council
Jul	2018/7/9	2018/9/15	Academic only	British Council
	2018/7/23	2018/9/29	Academic / GT	British Council
Aug	2018/8/13	2018/10/20	Academic only	British Council
	2018/8/20	2018/10/27	Academic / GT	British Council
Sep	2018/9/3	2018/11/10	Academic / GT	British Council
	2018/9/10	2018/11/17	Academic only	British Council
Oct	2018/10/1	2018/12/8	Academic only	British Council
	2018/10/8	2018/12/15	Academic / GT	British Council

0.0

0.0